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Arcada

Increased architectural depth



615Uplights

Arcada

Perfect for arches, lintels or even jambs, statues and reliefs.  An indirect 
lighting with a homogeneous intensity involving the entire structure 
right from its base can be obtained through a photometric solid that 
precisely follows the arch intrados, avoiding unaesthetic hot spots 
and glare and minimizing light pollution.

Passive heat dissipation
Die cast aluminium casing
 

Light management
Arch-shaped emission with a very narrow shape of the photometric 
solid coming out of the diffuser shorter side
 

Specialised functionality
Ideal lighting for windows and depressed arches with no glare or light 
pollution
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Code composition: type + colour + optic

 

 

 
Arcada | Arc light | 190-250 V | powerLED 4 W 350 mA  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

49

77

162

±5°

type
  

 
CRI 80 95454

 
CRI 80 95612

 
CRI 80 95619

colour
  

2700 K 484 lm M
3000 K 520 lm W
4000 K 552 lm N

optic
 

180° 18

 

 

Arcada | Arc light | powerLED 8 W 630 mA  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

49

77

162

±5°

type
  

 
CRI 80 95458

 
CRI 80 95616

 
CRI 80 95623

colour
  

2700 K 780 lm M
3000 K 832 lm W
4000 K 888 lm N

optic
 

180° 18

 

  

 

99179 99186

ON/OFF
1 art.

ON/OFF
2 - 3 art.

Arcada | Arc light | powerLED 7.5 W 220 mA  
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±5°

type
  

 
95749

 
95750

 
95751

colour
  

RGB Z

optic
 

180° 18

 

   

99140 99204 99200

N/O & IR DMX DMX
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“Hotel Manin” - Milan (Italy)




